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200005250001
71151

05/25/2000
08:30:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK,
ANTHONY T

25 118 Lot#:103
Book:25
Pg:118

200006020001
81781

06/02/2000
10:55:49

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE BROCK,
RONNIE LEE

7 99 Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:99

200006070001
88531

06/07/2000
09:09:56

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

17 6 200006070001
88521

Lot#:12
Book:17 Pg:6
Desc:2000-
18852

200006140001
98951

06/14/2000
10:57:13

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE BURKETT,
ROBERT

25 95 Lot#:1 Book:25
Pg:95

200006150002
00781

06/15/2000
01:50:05

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE HOYT, JOHN
KURKHUM

18 36 Lot#:1045
Book:18 Pg:36

200006190002
03741

06/19/2000
10:56:43

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

200006220002
09101

06/22/2000
11:14:51

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE MEYER, DANE
STEPHAN

18 120 Lot#:4 Book:18
Pg:120

200006220002
09341

06/22/2000
12:58:35

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARBURY
MORTGAGE
INC

8 174 200006220002
09331

Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:174
Desc:2000-
20933

200007050002
21331

07/05/2000
10:34:38

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ODOM, MARIE
W

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

200006280002
14891

06/28/2000
09:03:02

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LUTHER,
MATTHEW W

7 49 Lot#:234
Book:7 Pg:49

200007060002
24681

07/06/2000
09:58:31

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE MURRAY,
ALFRED J III

15 50 Lot#:282
Book:15 Pg:50

200007060002
25791

07/06/2000
01:38:56

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCGOWIN &
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

5 28 200007060002
25781

Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:5 Pg:28
Desc:2000-
22578

200007100002
29541

07/10/2000
10:46:27

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

12 79 200007100002
29531

Lot#:16
Book:12 Pg:79
Desc:2000-
22953

200007120002
33521

07/12/2000
09:44:01

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
JEFFREY C

16 89 Lot#:13
Book:16 Pg:89



200007190002
42201

07/19/2000
09:45:16

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE HAND,
GREGORY S

11 100 Lot#:20
Book:11
Pg:100

200007260002
49981

07/26/2000
09:21:49

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE FINE, ERIK D 16 101 Lot#:10
Book:16
Pg:101

200008010002
57141

08/01/2000
09:08:20

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS,
KEVIN

25 126 Lot#:506
Book:25
Pg:126

200008020002
59161

08/02/2000
11:35:35

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLEY,
IDENNIS

22 23 Lot#:1336
Book:22 Pg:23

200008040002
63821

08/04/2000
09:28:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

26 29 200008040002
63811

Lot#:58
Book:26 Pg:29
Desc:2000-
26381

200008090002
71571

08/09/2000
11:09:54

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE LOCKAMY,
ARCHIE III

23 133 Lot#:1503
Book:23
Pg:133

200008160002
79671

08/16/2000
10:06:50

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 10 78 200008160002
79661

Lot#:101
Book:10 Pg:78
Desc:2000-
27966

200008220002
86001

08/22/2000
08:48:17

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE HAVER,
WILLIAM F

21 38 Lot#:15
Book:21 Pg:38

200009050003
02851

09/05/2000
07:52:29

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE GRISSOM,
PHILLIP D

7 65 Lot#:99 Book:7
Pg:65

200008280002
93811

08/28/2000
11:01:31

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRING,
JOHN W

18 55 Lot#:44
Book:18 Pg:55

200009060003
05391

09/06/2000
08:23:36

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMPTON,
ANDREA A

24 93 Lot#:50
Book:24 Pg:93

200009080003
09371

09/08/2000
09:08:57

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 24 127 200009080003
09361

Lot#:808
Book:24
Pg:127
Desc:2000-
30936

200009180003
23181

09/18/2000
08:32:51

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

JACOB,
JAMES RICK

25 78 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:25 Pg:78

200009210003
33771

09/21/2000
11:16:27

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER, HAL 22 102 Lot#:921
Book:22
Pg:102

200009200003
29251

09/20/2000
08:57:18

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

22 32 200009200003
29241

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:22 Pg:32
Desc:2000-
32924



200009260003
37921

09/26/2000
09:02:02

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ROGERS,
PAUL Z

6 82 199305120001
35701

Lot#:4 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:82
Desc:1993-
13570


